OUR FOOD IS PLASTIC FREE. SOURCED FROM NEARBY PERMACULTURE
FARMS AND OUR ENTRANCE GARDEN. IT WAS MADE WITH LOVE
AND IT IS PURELY PLANT BASED.

LET'S SHARE THIS EXPERIENCE COLLECTIVELY.

BREAKFAST FROM 07:00 - 11:00 AM

HOMEMADE BANANA BREAD

COCONUT YOGHURT W/ OVEN BAKED GRANOLA

CASHEW BUTTER & FRUIT MARMALADE W/ SOURDOUGH BREAD
HUMMUS & TOMATO CASHEW CREAM W/ RYE BREAD

FRENCH TOAST W/ COCONUT PANDAN ICE CREAM

PANCAKE W/ CARAMELIZED PINEAPPLE & ROASTED COCONUT
BROKEN RICE PORRIDGE W/ BALINESE VANILLA & PALM SUGAR
NASI GORENG & SAMBAL

SOURDOUGH W/ MINT, LEMON & GREENPEAS

BAGEL W/ CREME FRESH & HASHBROWN

DRINKS

COFFEE OR TEA
FRESH JUICE OR SMOOTHIE



SMALL THINGS

GARDEN SALAD
MIXED LETTUCE, CELERY, TOMATOES
& PUMPKIN CROUTONS

BRUTUS SALAD
ROMANA LETTUCE & CHICKPEAS CROUTON

LEBANESE FLAT BREAD
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, HUMMUS & BASIL

GRILLED BROCCOLI
FRIED GARLIC, CHILI & PEANUTS

DUMPLINGS
MUSHROOM W/ SWEET CHILI SAUCE

RICENOODLE SOUP _
SHITAKE, BEANSPROUT & JALAPENO

GYOZA
WATER SPINACH, SHITAKE & SPRING ONION

FRENCH FRIES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES
W/ HOME MADE KETCHUP

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

135.000

135.000

135.000

110.000

125.000

125.000

125.000

110.000

LOST CELLAR DOOR
CHAMPAGNE

LARMANDIER - BERNIER
LATITUDE BLANC DE BLANC,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNE
ROSE, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE

DOMINIQUE PORTET FONTAINE
CHARDONNAY, YARRA VALLEY,
AUSTRALIA

PAUL JABOULET AINE, LES JALETS
BLANC, RHONE, FRANCE

ROSE

VINA MORANDE RESERVA ROSE
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE

RED

TOMMASI AMARONE DELLA
VALPOLICELLA, VENETO, ITALY

MAQUIES DE RISCAL RESERVA
RIOJA, SPAIN

BOTTLE

IDR 3.000.000

IDR 6.500.000

IDR 1.300.000

IDR 1.300.000

IDR 1.200.000

IDR 2.000.000

IDR 1.200.000



WINE LIST
WHITE

GLASS/BOTTLE
IDR 165.000/ IDR 950.000

LALALAND PINOT GRIS, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA
BABY DOLL, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

BLACK COTTAGE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

ZENSA FIANO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY
GLASS/BOTTLE

ROSE IDR 165.000/ IDR 950.000

MOUNT ROZIER, THE FROG CHORUS ROSE, STELLENBOSCH,
SOUTH AFRICA

LALALAND ROSE, VICTORIA AUSTRALIA
GLASS/BOTTLE

RED IDR 165.000/ IDR 950.000

MOUNT ROZIER, THE HOUSE MART IN PINOT NOIR, STELLENBOSCH,
SOUTH AFRICA

ZENSA PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY

LAVAU CHATEUNEUF DU PAPE TRADITION CHATEAU MAUCOIL
ORGANIC, RHONE, FRANCE

MAIN

MIE OR NASI GORENG
MIXED VEGETABLES, CALE CHIPS & SAMBAL

SOURDOUGH SANDWICH
TEMPE, TOMATO CHUTNEY & RUCCOLA

SPICY PASTA ARRABIATA
W/ FRESH GARDEN HERBS

SPAGETTHI PESTO
W/ HERBS, OLIVE OIL & BASIL

LUNCH WRAP
HUMMUS, BEETROOT CHIPS & BBQ SAUCE

SPICY TACOS
PULLED JACKFRUIT, TOMATO SALSA & SHATTA

SWEETS

COCONUT SPLIT
COCONUT FLESH & CUSTARD W/ VANILLA ICE CREAM

BUBUR SUMSUM
RICE FLOUR PORRIDGE W/ TROPICAL FRUIT
& PALM SUGAR

ICED SHAKE
CHOCOLATE CREAM & PURE DARK CHOCOLATE

MAD POPS ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE, PANDAN, COCONUT CREAM
OR RASPBERRY

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

145.000

160.000

155.000

155.000

145.000

135.000

55.000

55.000

50.000

55.000



DRINKS
HOME MADE ICE TEA

PASSION FRUIT
APPLE & GINGER

PANDAN ROSEMARY

HOME MADE LEMONADE
ROSELLA
TURMERIC GINGER

LIME MINT

JUICES
APPLE, CELERY, KALE, CUCUMBER & LIME
CARROT, SWEET POTATO, PASSIONFRUIT & GINGER

YOUNG COCONUT

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE

ICED ALMOND MATCHA

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

60.000

60.000

60.000

75.000

75.000

75.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

70.000

70.000

70.000

70.000

70.000

75.000

BEER

SINGARAJA PILSNER
PROST

BRUT LAGER

TROPICAL NEIPA

THE ISLAND XPA

KURA KURA ISLAND ALE
KURA KURA LAGER

COCKTAILS

ARAK, ELDER FLOWER & TONIC

RUM, PINEAPPLE & RED WINE

RUM, PASSION FRUIT, SWEET & SOUR
RUM, TRIPLE SEC & STRAWBERRY
TEQUILA, LIME, CHILI & TAMARIN
MARTINI BIANCO, RUM & CHOCOLATE
GIN, CUCUMBER & BASIL

GIN, DILLE, CUCUMBER, SWEET & SOUR
VODKA, COFFEE & NUSANTARA
WHISKEY, ORANGE & CINNAMON

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR
IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

60.000
60.000
95.000
95.000
95.000

95.000
95.000

175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000
175.000



